
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00070

04/04/
2018

A COMPANY DOING 
BUSINESS INDefendant

MILLER, CHARLES R vs. 
USAA CASUALTY INS. CO.

BAD FAITH INSURER 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00005

04/04/
2018

AFFAIR TO 
REMEMBERPlaintiff HOLMES, PATRICIA BEER LICENSE - NEW

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00403

04/04/
2018

ALLEN, MARY 
ROSEDefendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ALLEN, MARY ROSE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00070

04/04/
2018 AN INDIVIDUALPlaintiff MILLER, CHARLES R vs. 

USAA CASUALTY INS. CO.
BAD FAITH INSURER 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00396

04/04/
2018

ARDMORE 
FINANCEPlaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
WEST, KEVIN STANLEY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00397

04/04/
2018

ARDMORE 
FINANCEPlaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
GLEESON, AMBER MARIE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00398

04/04/
2018

ARDMORE 
FINANCEPlaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
SIMPSON, GEORGINA BESS INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00400

04/04/
2018

ARDMORE 
FINANCEPlaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
OBRIEN, JOHN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00402

04/04/
2018

ARDMORE 
FINANCEPlaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
PAPPAN, SHAUNA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00403

04/04/
2018

ARDMORE 
FINANCEPlaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ALLEN, MARY ROSE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00384

04/04/
2018

BEST, BRANDIE 
RENEEDefendant

TEAGUE, JESSICA WREN 
vs. BEST, BRANDIE RENEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00390

04/04/
2018

CAMPBELL, MICHAEL 
JAMESDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
CAMPBELL, MICHAEL 
JAMES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00324

04/04/
2018

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NAPlaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NA vs. GARNER, MARKIE 
KENNETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00325

04/04/
2018

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NAPlaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NA vs. PFLUGER, STEVE J INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00326

04/04/
2018

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NAPlaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NA vs. GARCIA, JOSE R INDEBTEDNESS
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00069

04/04/
2018

CAVALRY SPV I 
LLCPlaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
EDWARDS, MARK A INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00327

04/04/
2018

CAVALRY SPV I 
LLCPlaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
REED, AMBER INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00005

04/04/
2018 DBAPlaintiff HOLMES, PATRICIA BEER LICENSE - NEW

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00069

04/04/
2018

EDWARDS, MARK 
ADefendant

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
EDWARDS, MARK A INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00326

04/04/
2018

GARCIA, JOSE 
RDefendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. GARCIA, 
JOSE R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00324

04/04/
2018

GARNER, MARKIE 
KENNETHDefendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. GARNER, 
MARKIE KENNETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00397

04/04/
2018

GLEESON, AMBER 
MARIEDefendant

ARDMORE FINANCE 
vs. GLEESON, AMBER 
MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00401

04/04/
2018

GRIMES, 
KATHERYNDefendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY 
vs. GRIMES, 
KATHERYN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00052

04/04/
2018

HOLDEN, ANDREW 
JAMESPerson 1

HOLDEN, ANDREW 
JAMES and WILLIAMS, 
LATESHA MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00005

04/04/
2018

HOLMES, 
PATRICIAPlaintiff HOLMES, PATRICIA BEER LICENSE - NEW

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00391

04/04/
2018

HOLTZEN, CURTIS 
LDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HOLTZEN, CURTIS L MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00392

04/04/
2018

INGMIRE, NATHANIAL 
QUILLINDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
INGMIRE, NATHANIAL 
QUILLIN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2018-
00037

04/04/
2018

KING, WILLIAM 
MURRAYPlaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00386

04/04/
2018

KREGER, NATHAN 
OWENDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
KREGER, NATHAN 
OWEN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00395

04/04/
2018

LINDER, LAKAN 
MICHELLEDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
LINDER, LAKAN 
MICHELLE

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00070

04/04/2
018

MILLER, CHARLES 
RPlaintiff

MILLER, CHARLES R vs. 
USAA CASUALTY INS. 
CO.

BAD FAITH INSURER 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00387

04/04/2
018

MOJILONG, 
LOKANANDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
MOJILONG, LOKANAN MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00400

04/04/2
018 OBRIEN, JOHNDefendant ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 

OBRIEN, JOHN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00388

04/04/2
018

OCTOBER, 
CATLTONDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
OCTOBER, CATLTON MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00389

04/04/2
018

OCTOBER, 
FREDDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
OCTOBER, FRED MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00393

04/04/2
018

OSWALD, DARRYL 
WAYNEDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
OSWALD, DARRYL 
WAYNE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00402

04/04/2
018

PAPPAN, 
SHAUNADefendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
PAPPAN, SHAUNA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00325

04/04/2
018

PFLUGER, STEVE 
JDefendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. PFLUGER, 
STEVE J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00327

04/04/2
018 REED, AMBERDefendant CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 

REED, AMBER INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00399

04/04/2
018

ROSHOLT, 
JESYCADefendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
ROSHOLT, JESYCA MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00398

04/04/2
018

SIMPSON, GEORGINA 
BESSDefendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
SIMPSON, GEORGINA 
BESS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00071

04/04/2
018

SOUCEK, BRADLEY 
JAYDefendant

SOUCEK, GINA vs. 
SOUCEK, BRADLEY JAY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00071

04/04/2
018 SOUCEK, GINAPlaintiff SOUCEK, GINA vs. 

SOUCEK, BRADLEY JAY
DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00399

04/04/2
018

SUN LOAN 
COMPANYPlaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
ROSHOLT, JESYCA MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00401

04/04/2
018

SUN LOAN 
COMPANYPlaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
GRIMES, KATHERYN MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00384

04/04/
2018

TEAGUE, JESSICA 
WRENPlaintiff

TEAGUE, JESSICA 
WREN vs. BEST, 
BRANDIE RENEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00070

04/04/
2018

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA,Defendant

MILLER, CHARLES R 
vs. USAA CASUALTY 
INS. CO.

BAD FAITH INSURER 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00385

04/04/
2018

UBALLE, MICHAEL DEE 
ROBERTDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
UBALLE, MICHAEL 
DEE ROBERT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00070

04/04/
2018

USAA CASUALTY INS. 
CO.Defendant

MILLER, CHARLES R 
vs. USAA CASUALTY 
INS. CO.

BAD FAITH INSURER 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00221

04/04/
2018

WAYMIRE, DAN 
ROBERTDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WAYMIRE, DAN 
ROBERT

NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE - 
MOTOR VEHICLE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00396

04/04/
2018

WEST, KEVIN 
STANLEYDefendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
WEST, KEVIN STANLEY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00052

04/04/
2018

WILLIAMS, LATESHA 
MICHELLEPerson 2

HOLDEN, ANDREW 
JAMES and WILLIAMS, 
LATESHA MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00385

04/04/
2018 WIN-CO FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
UBALLE, MICHAEL 
DEE ROBERT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00386

04/04/
2018 WIN-CO FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
KREGER, NATHAN 
OWEN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00387

04/04/
2018 WIN-CO FINANCEPlaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 

MOJILONG, LOKANAN MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00388

04/04/
2018 WIN-CO FINANCEPlaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 

OCTOBER, CATLTON MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00389

04/04/
2018 WIN-CO FINANCEPlaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 

OCTOBER, FRED MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00390

04/04/
2018 WIN-CO FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
CAMPBELL, MICHAEL 
JAMES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00391

04/04/
2018 WIN-CO FINANCEPlaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 

HOLTZEN, CURTIS L MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00392

04/04/
2018 WIN-CO FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
INGMIRE, NATHANIAL 
QUILLIN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800392
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800392
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800391
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800391
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800390
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800390
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800389
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800389
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800388
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800388
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800387
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800387
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800386
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800386
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800385
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800385
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1800052
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1800052
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800396
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800396
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800221
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800221
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800070
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800070
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800385
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800385
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800070
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800070
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800384
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800384
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00393

04/04/2
018

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. OSWALD, 
DARRYL WAYNE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00394

04/04/2
018

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. YAFFE, 
JENNIFER

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00395

04/04/2
018

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LINDER, 
LAKAN MICHELLE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00394

04/04/2
018

YAFFE, 
JENNIFERDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. YAFFE, 
JENNIFER

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800394
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800394
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800395
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800395
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800394
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800394
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800393
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800393
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

